Race distance: 200km
Average Speed: 40,8km/h

Pl. StNr ucI-ID
1 2 10007167775
2 6 10007522332
3 3 10007631557
4 7 10008653087
5 1 10011072229  *
6 4 10006838480
7 1 10007062388
8 34 10004635166
9 23 10008694012
10 36 10007168684
11 16 10015144512 *
12 68 10035085284  *
13 5 10004640725
14 71 10011028476
15 26 10005915970
16 15 10010966236  *
17 28 10007510612
18 31 10009782735
19 65 10005862824
20 81 10009781927
21 12 10010196704  *
22 97 10003856944
23 35 10008653188
24 27 10014640920
25 83 10055887744  *
26 33 10035076392  *
27 42 10015603442
28 75 10015132586  *
29 53 10009786068
30 61 10010196603  *
31 88 10006838379
32 52 10009786169
33 78 10056325557
34 82 10006564153
DNF 13 10015329620
DNF 14 10015332549  *
DNF 21 10035052750 *
DNF 22 10008820011
DNF 24 10016012559
DNF 32 10015765110 *
DNF 41 10008653289
DNF 44 10006824336
DNF 45 10005722778
DNF 46 10014970922  *
DNF 51 10010609962
DNF 54 10048897175  *
DNF 55 10009486984
DNF 56 10009399785
DNF 62 10035055881  *
DNF 63 10058249490 *
DNF 64 10035084981  *
DNF 72 10008969046
DNF 73 10035058309
DNF 74 10007168179
DNF 76 10010994831
DNF 77 10008011776
DNF 84 10009885694
DNF 85 10006532629
DNF 86 10007566485
DNF 87 10015301429  *
DNF 91 10007168886
DNF 93 10011151849  *
DNF 94 10005435216
DNF 98 10089863208  *
DNS 8 10015092574  *
DNS 37 10035027185  *
DNS 43 10009782937
DNS 66 10079787231
DNS 67 10009783442
DNS 92 10014465613
Starter: 64

Ausgeschieden: 30
Nicht am Start: 6

Mondseer 5 Seen Radmarathon
OSTM Minner Elite (ME)

Name

Patrick KONRAD

Michael GOGL

Gregor MUHLBERGER
Sebastian SCHONBERGER
Tobias BAYER

Hermann PERNSTEINER
Lukas POSTLBERGER
Matthias KRIZEK

Lukas SCHLEMMER
Stephan RABITSCH
Markus WILDAUER
Moran VERMEULEN
Riccardo ZOIDL

Manuel BOSCH

Daniel GEISMAYR

Patrick GAMPER
Maximilian KUEN
Benjamin BRKIC

Stefan POLL

Gerd FIDLER

Marco FRIEDRICH

Alban LAKATA

Daniel LEHNER

Daniel KNAPP

Christof HOCHENWARTER
Jan KOLLER

Daniel EICHINGER
Christoph SCHORWENDTER
Raphael HAMMERSCHMID
Nils FRIEDL

Manfred ZOGER

Marvin HAMMERSCHMID
Stefan THANNER

Michael GAUBITZER

* Florian GAMPER

Mario GAMPER
Stefan KOLB
Felix RITZINGER

* Dominik AMANN

Florian KIERNER
Patrick BOSMAN
Andreas HOFER
Dominik HRINKOW
Lukas RECKENDORFER

* Julian GRUBER

Michael HOLLAND
Stefan MASTALLER
Thomas UMHALLER
Alexander GRATZER
Florian MAIER
Martin MESSNER
Christian HAAS
Johannes HIRSCHBICHLER
Daniel REITER
Michael SPRENGER
Lukas STOIBER

Paul HOPFGARTNER
Peter OCHSENHOFER
Fabian STOCKMEYER
Andreas WOLFMAYR
Sandro JENNEWEIN
Timo STIDL

Lukas WINTER

Linus STARI

Felix GALL

Fabian STEININGER
Markus FREIBERGER
Riccardo STABENTHEINER
Stefan TAFERNER
Michael KONCZER

Timing Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

Date: 30.06.2019

Oranizer: Chritoph ZALLINGER

Final Results / Offizielles Ergebnis

Kat.
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Team/Verein

BORA - Hansgrohe

Trek - Segafredo

BORA - Hansgrohe

Neri Sottoli Selle Italia KTM
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
BAHRAIN - MERIDA

BORA - Hansgrohe

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS Arbo
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

CCC Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Vorarlberg Santic

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Vorarlberg Santic

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

ARBO Bundesteam

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

LRV Tirol

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Vorarlberg Santic

ARBO Bundesteam

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

ARBO Bundesteam
SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Bundesteam

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

MALOJA PUSHBIKERS Arbo

MALOJA PUSHBIKERS Arbo

Team Vorarlberg Santic

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH
WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

ARBO Bundesteam

ARBO Bundesteam

ARBO Bundesteam

ARBO Bundesteam

ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

RV vor dem Arlberg

Development Team Sunweb

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

Zeit Diff

04:55:24

04:56:30 +00:01:06
04:56:30 +00:01:06
05:04:10 +00:08:46
05:04:10 +00:08:46
05:04:12 +00:08:48
05:04:15 +00:08:51
05:06:21 +00:10:57
05:06:22 +00:10:58
05:07:21 +00:11:57
05:07:24 +00:12:00
05:08:30 +00:13:06
05:09:05 +00:13:41
05:11:20 +00:15:56
05:12:03 +00:16:39
05:13:52 +00:18:28
05:13:52 +00:18:28
05:13:53 +00:18:29
05:15:19 +00:19:54
05:15:19 +00:19:55
05:15:20 +00:19:56
05:15:22 +00:19:58
05:15:22 +00:19:58
05:17:35 +00:22:11
05:17:35 +00:22:11
05:17:35 +00:22:11
05:17:36 +00:22:12
05:17:36 +00:22:12
05:17:36 +00:22:12
05:17:36 +00:22:12
05:17:36 +00:22:12
05:17:37 +00:22:13
05:17:37 +00:22:13
05:17:40 +00:22:16

Das Kommissarskollegium
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Mondseer 5 Seen Radmarathon
OSTM Minner Elite (ME)

Race distance: 200km Date: 30.06.2019
Average Speed: 40,8km/h Oranizer: Chritoph ZALLINGER

Final Results / Offizielles Ergebnis

Wertung 6M U23 (MU)

Pl. StNr ucI-ID Name Kat. GJ LRV Team/Verein Zeit Diff

1 11 10011072229  * Tobias BAYER MU 1999 T Tirol KTM Cycling Team 05:04:10 +00:08:46
2 16 10015144512  * Markus WILDAUER MU 1998 T Tirol KTM Cycling Team 05:07:24 +00:12:00
3 68 10035085284  * Moran VERMEULEN MU 1997 ST WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO 05:08:30 +00:13:06
4 15 10010966236  * Patrick GAMPER MU 1997 T Tirol KTM Cycling Team 05:13:52 +00:18:28
5 12 10010196704  * Marco FRIEDRICH MU 1998 T Tirol KTM Cycling Team 05:15:20 +00:19:56
6 83 10055887744  * Christof HOCHENWARTER MU 1997 K ARBO Bundesteam 05:17:35 +00:22:11
7 33 10035076392  * Jan KOLLER MU 1997 00 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 05:17:35 +00:22:11
8 75 10015132586  * Christoph SCHORWENDTER MU 1998 T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 05:17:36 +00:22:12
9 61 10010196603  * Nils FRIEDL MU 1997 ST WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO 05:17:36 +00:22:12

DNF 13 10015329620  * Florian GAMPER MU 1999 T  Tirol KTM Cycling Team

DNF 14 10015332549  * Mario GAMPER MU 1999 T Tirol KTM Cycling Team

DNF 21 10035052750  * Stefan KOLB MU 1997 ST MALOJA PUSHBIKERS Arbo

DNF 24 10016012559  * Dominik AMANN MU 1999 V  Team Vorarlberg Santic

DNF 32 10015765110  * Florian KIERNER MU 1999 00 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

DNF 46 10014970922  * Lukas RECKENDORFER MU 1997 00  Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

DNF 51 10010609962  * Julian GRUBER MU 1997 NO  SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH

DNF 54 10048897175 * Michael HOLLAND MU 2000 NO  SPORT.LAND. NIEDEROSTERREICH SELLE SMP - ST. RICH

DNF 62 10035055881  * Alexander GRATZER MU 2000 ST WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

DNF 63 10058249490  * Florian MAIER MU 2000 ST WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

DNF 64 10035084981  * Martin MESSNER MU 2000 ST WSA KTM GRAZ ARBO

DNF 87 10015301429  * Andreas WOLFMAYR MU 1998 W ARBO Bundesteam

DNF 93 10011151849  * Timo STIDL MU 1998 W ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

DNF 98 10089863208  * Linus STARI MU 1998 \ RV vor dem Arlberg

DNS 8 10015092574  * Felix GALL MU 1998 T Development Team Sunweb

DNS 37 10035027185  * Fabian STEININGER MU 2000 00 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

LM Wien
Pl. StNr UcCI-ID Name Kat. GJ LRV Team/Verein Zeit Diff

1 2 10007167775 Patrick KONRAD ME 1991 W BORA - Hansgrohe 04:55:24

DNF 84 10009885694 Paul HOPFGARTNER ME 1990 W ARBO Bundesteam

DNF 85 10006532629 Peter OCHSENHOFER ME 1987 W ARBO Bundesteam

DNF 86 10007566485 Fabian STOCKMEYER ME 1991 W ARBO Bundesteam

DNF 87 10015301429  * Andreas WOLFMAYR MU 1998 W ARBO Bundesteam

DNF 91 10007168886 Sandro JENNEWEIN ME 1991 W  ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

DNF 93 10011151849  * Timo STIDL MU 1998 W ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO

DNF 94 10005435216 Lukas WINTER ME 1986 W  ARBO-Denzel Bike Friends SZb ASKO
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